
OP Beograda Timovi devojčica narandžasti nivo do 10 godina

25.04.2021. TK Crvena Zvezda

TIM 1 Stanković Nina Win
Gligorić Jana WIN
Veljović Lena LOK
Sulaver Natalija DRI

TIM 2 Jurišić Mila AGR
Kukić Lena SAJ
Sajčić Tara SLA
Trajković Ksenija FOR

TIM 3 Nedeljković Nađa JAG
Sudar Lara JAG
Živanović Jovana SAN
Živanović Sofija SAN

TIM 4 Pečinović Teodora CZ
Pečinović Nikolina CZ
Ivanova Sofija LOP
Šćopulović Anđela DJU

TIM 5 Drmićanin Maša SAN
Jevtić Sara SAN
Jovanović Dunja CZ
Đurđić Sofija SAN

GRUPA 1 Pocetak 17H
Stanković Nina Win
Jurišić Mila AGR
Nedeljković Nađa JAG
Pečinović Teodora CZ
Drmićanin Maša SAN

GRUPA 2 Pocetak 17H

Gligorić Jana WIN
Kukić Lena SAJ
Sudar Lara JAG
Pečinović Nikolina CZ
Jevtić Sara SAN

Pocetak 17H
GRUPA 3 Veljović Lena LOK

Sajčić Tara SLA
Živanović Jovana SAN
Ivanova Sofija LOP
Jovanović Dunja CZ

Pocetak 17H

GRUPA 4 Sulaver Natalija DRI
Trajković Ksenija FOR
Živanović Sofija SAN
Šćopulović Anđela DJU
Đurđić Sofija SAN


